'7L7 Leavenworth Church of the Nazarene

,
w8 . Vacation Bible School
- s pal Ry oG
RESCUED BY TEST , VOLUNTEER REGISTRATION FORM
First Name: Last Name:
Grade Entering (Students Only): Gender: Male / Female Speak Spanish: Yes / No
Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Home Telephone: Mobile Telephone:
Home Church: Email Address:

Shirt Size: (Circle One)
Adult Small 34-36 Adult Medium 38-40 Adult Large 42-44 Adult X Large 46-48 Adult 2X Adult 3X

Please list VBS participants you will be bringing:

| am interested in helping with the following:
“At home” projects Deliver flyers to homes Supply food for work days

Monday, June 18; 1:00-4:00 pm

Saturday, July 7; 9:00 am-4:00 pm; Lunch Provided
Monday, July 9; 6:00-8:00 pm

Thursday, July 12; 1:00-4:00 pm

Friday, July 13; 9:00 am-4:00 pm; Lunch Provided
Saturday, July 14; 9:00 am-4:00 pm; Lunch Provided

Friday, July 20; 1:30-4:00 pm
Saturday, July 21; 9:00 am-4:00 pm; Lunch Provided
Monday, July 23; 6:00-8:00 pm (Sanctuary)

DURING Vacation Bible School, | am interested in helping with the following:

_____ Food Preparation and Serving ____ Registration ______ Greeter/Host
___ Nursery (For Children of Volunteers) ___ Security/Safety ____ Store Sales
______ Sound Technician/Music ______ Transportation _____ Director
____ Custodial Services ______ First Aid/Medical ______ Promotion
______ Other—Specify Preferred Role ______ Prayer

Crew Leader (Work with a group of not more than five participants as they go through the activities each day.)

Station Leader/Assistant—Specify Rotation

Preferred age group (based on grade entering):
Nursery (Infant-Age 3) Age 4-1st Grade 2nd-6th Grade

It is helpful to have volunteers available all five days. For our planning purposes, please list any days, or portions of days, when you
are not available.

Volunteer Training Options: (Select One) Friday, July 13; 6:30-8:30 pm Sunday, July 15; 6:00-8:00 pm




